24 June 2012 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:21:38

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

Race Result

1.) 60.000 $

Horse Name Age Sire
STARSTO SHINE (KY)4) 5ybm TALE OF THE CAT - GAILY LADY
UPPERLINE (KY)(7) Sy bm MARIA'SMON - SNOWFLAKE
SMART PENNY (KY)(2)  4ybm SMART STRIKE - COLLECT THE CASH
MARISTAR (KY)(8) Sy bm GIANT'SCAUSEWAY - JEWEL PRINCESS
ROCK THEMOON (KY)(6) 4y chm MALIBUMOON - A SONGIN A MINOR
DIXIE CHICKEN (KY)(3) Sy chm RAHY - MINNIE'S MEADOW

EURO PLATINUM (ON)(1)

SILENT MOON (KY)(5)

Sy gm EUROSILVER - MISSPRADO

4y chm MALIBU MOON - PERFECTLY QUIET

Group/Fillies & Mares

2)$
Dam Weight Jockey
55 AOSOLIS THE GRANGE HOUSE PAR
56  JGRAHAM STONE FARM, J. ADGER
54  CSNAKATANI STRONACH STABLES
54  DMORAN DYMPNA M. DEEGAN
54 PHUSBANDS  HORSEN AROUND RACIN
54 JM CAMPBELL SEAN & DOROTHY FITZH
55 CFRASER AUDRE CAPPUCCITTI
54 L CONTRERAS JOHN C. OXLEY

Pick(4) :5,45 b, Quinella(4/7) 2,30 +, Exacta(4/7) :7,00 b, Trifecta(4/7/2) :1,69 +, 3rd double(6/4) :58,95 £ EFG:7

kg’

3)8
Owner Trainer

M RFROSTAD
M STIDHAM
RLATTFIELD

G ABUTLER

M E CASSE
CDAY PHILLIPS
A CAPPUCCITTI

M ECASSE Withdrawn

‘Woodbine Kanada Racecourse

1800 Dirt

4)$

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

545
1,05
3,25
6,60
6,15

6,30

835

4
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